PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Selectable Linear Lensed Strip
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
Rigid 22 gauge post painted housing is available for individual or
continuous row mounting. The tool-less access allows easy entry into

Weight: 8.1 lbs.
Weight: 16.3 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
rev. 110824
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
Linear
Selectable 4′ | 8′ Lensed Strip
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit
Fixture
Length
DLC
Product ID Classification
for Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
ILSS44-7L 4′ S-P921RP Standard
ILSS44-7LL 4′ S-72HK6C Standard
ILSS88-14L 8′ S-80FDB2 Standard
ILSS88-14LL 8′ S-2GLKX4 Standard
ILS S 4 4-7L L
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE FIXTURE
LENGTH LUMEN PACKAGE LENS